Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Vodden - (849770) - Rotherham Metro Water Polo Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:44.36
2:46.79
2:47.06
2:50.01
3:04.37

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:46.79
2:44.36
2:47.06
2:50.01
3:04.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
432
430
408
320

WA Pts

432
451
430
408
320

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

15/02/14
05/12/15
09/06/13
16/02/13
03/12/11

Date

05/12/15
15/02/14
09/06/13
16/02/13
03/12/11

Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championship

Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint
Yorkshire SA County Championship

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Adwick

Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Level

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



