## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eleanor Vodden - (849770) - Rotherham Metro Water Polo Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.36	451	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Adwick	1
2:46.79	432	Н	05/12/15	Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
2:47.06	430	Н	09/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Adwick	1
2:50.01	408	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Adwick	1
3:04.37	320	Н	03/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Adwick	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.79	432	Н	05/12/15	Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
2:44.36	451	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Adwick	1
2:47.06	430	Н	09/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Adwick	1
2:50.01	408	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Adwick	1
3:04.37	320	Н	03/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS